The latest USG20-VPN/USG20(W)-VPN is equipped with one single cloud
management platform while strengthening the robust VPN connections
across the branch offices and chain stores with an easy-to-use, integrated
security solution designed specifically for your needs. USG20(W)-VPN delivers
the best-of-breed protection without the cost or complexity.
Benefits
Nebula Together
The USG20-VPN/USG20W-VPN is now part of the Nebula cloud management

■ Security Profile Sync
• Nebula Professional Pack
• Nebula Plus Pack
*: For specific models supporting the 3G and
4G dongles on the list, please refer to the Zyxel
product page at 3G dongle document
*1: Only supported in On Premises Mode
*2: Only supported in Nebula Cloud Mode
Datasheet USG20-VPN/USG20W-VPN 7
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2024 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 20/12/24
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance Optical Fiber Type DDMI
SFP10G-SR* 10-Gigabit
SFP+
Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m/
328 yd
Multi Mode Yes
SFP10G-LR* 10-Gigabit
SFP+
Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m/
109 yd
Multi Mode -
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm 10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Single LC 850 nm 500 m/
601 yd
Multi Mode Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D*1 Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm(TX)
1490 nm(RX)
10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D*1 Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm(TX)
1310 nm(RX)
10 km/
10936 yd
Single Mode Yes